
Church of St. Leo the Great 
Ministry Contacts 

We need stewards! Please consider joining a ministry. 
Visit the St. Leo Website for more information – www.stleochurch.org 
Page Parish Ministries Chairperson Email address 

1 
Adoration of the Lord in the Blessed 
Sacrament 

Leanna Hale           737-9387 
Ray Yeaton             764-5111 

Hale310@frontiernet.net 
ryeatonjr@yahoo.com 

2 Altar Servers    Deacon Jose` Rivera  392-2710 Jose.E.Rivera@dor.org 

3 
Bereavement Luncheons 
Baking and Cooking 

John & Sue VerWulst verwulsttomatoes@yahoo.com 

4 Bible Study Patty Buskey          392-4266 Patty7@rochester.rr.com 

5 Blankets of Love Patty Buskey          392-4266 Patty7@rochester.rr.com 

6 Building and Grounds Ray Wenzel rw.stleochurch@gmail.com 

7 Children’s Liturgy of the Word Barb Richardson    392-7701 brichstlgs@aol.com 

8 Christian Formation  
Danielle Hubbel  392-2710 
 

Danielle.Hubbel@dor.org 

9 
Cleaning Stewards –Office, Church & 
Altar 

Parish Office 392-2710 Darlene.Serbicki@dor.org 

10 Columbiettes Andrea Anderson 366-7106 celinare176@gmail.com 

11 Confraternity of Christian Women Cheryl Almeter      392-2577 Calmeter5@rochester.rr.com 

12 Cursillo 
 
Tim Spinelli             585-755-6252  

 
Tspinelli@aol.com 

13 
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy 
Communion(on pause) and Lectors 

Carol Steiger          392-9558 csteiger@rochester.rr.com 

14 Evangelization Ministry Cindy Craner          615-9469 cindycraner5@gmail.com 

15 

 
Finance Council 
HSLeo.FinanceCouncil@dor.org 
 

Dan Schwind         392-9017 
 
 

schwinddr@gmail.com 
 

16 Health and Safety Igor Rosien             760-9914 Irosien53@icloud.com 

17 Hilton East Drivers  Dan Schwind          392-9017 schwinddr@gmail.com 

18 Hilton East Communion Service  Donna Salata        392-5838 meadow@salataonline.com 

19 Hospitality – Greeters & Ushers Patty Gorman        392-2710 Patty.gorman@dor.org 

20 
Information Technology 
 
 

Website: Danielle Hubbel 
 
Livestreaming: Dave Olney 

Danielle.Hubbel@dor.org 
 
dolney@live.com 
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December 2022 

21 Knights of Columbus Joe Lee                    794-7045 hilton133@aol.com 

22 Leo’s Learners (on pause) Donna Salata         392-5838 meadow@salataonline.com 

23 Liturgy - Art and Environment 
Patty Gorman        392-2710 
Tim Salata   392-5838 -IT 

Patty.Gorman@dor.org 

tim@salataonline.com 

24 

Music Ministry 
o Resurrection Choir, Festive Choir, 

Children’s Praise Choir  
o Junior Bell Choir 
o Senior Bell Choir 
o Hearts Ablaze 

 
Patty Gorman        392-2710 
    “                  “ 
 
Heather Hubbell  392-3824 
    “                  “ 
Patty Gorman  

 
Patty.Gorman@dor.org 
    “                  “ 
mhubbell@rochester.rr.com 
“                  “ 
Patty.Gorman@dor.org 
 

25 Office Stewards Darlene Serbicki      392-2710 Darlene.Serbicki@dor.org 

26 Parish Pastoral Council 
Dave Jones             392-5087 
 

djones31@rochester.rr.com 
 

27 Prayer Ministry Annie Murphy   585-520-6715 AnneLMurphy205@gmail.com 

28 Priest Dinners Michele Pechie 585-978-1792  

29 RCIA 
Danielle Hubbel 392-2710 
Mary Lou Rosien 

Danielle.Hubbel@dor.org 
mrosien@me.com 

    30 Retreat – Men’s and Women’s 
Neil Combs         749-4559 
Mary Ann Hubbell 392-3824 

whitegremlinny@gmail.com 
mhubbell@rochester.rr.com 

31 Rosary Society Betty Yokobosky   392-7865 myokobosky@frontier.com 

32 Sacred Heart Enthronement 
 
Sue Lorz                  704-4988 
 

suelarry5644@gmail.com 

33 Social Justice 
Jack and Julie Norris (until 
September 2023) 585-613-5879 

Jnorris4@rochester.rr.com 

 

34 Social Life Need a chairperson 
Call Parish Office if interested, 
 392-2710 

35 
Stewardship Council 
 

Carol Lennon          392-8348 bgulsrus@aol.com 

36 Visitation at Hospitals (on pause) Teresa Mance        392-4856 Tmance1@frontier.com 

37 Visitation of Homebound 
Teresa Mance        392-4856 
Margaret Adams   392-8064 

Tmance1@frontier.com 
 

38 Youth Ministry Danielle Hubbel 392-2710 Danielle.Hubbel@dor.org 

39 Young Adult Ministry 
Danielle Hubbel 392-2710 
Anya Rosien 

Danielle.Hubbel@dor.org 
anyarosien20@gmail.com 
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